—

HB 7065 Assignment of Benefits:

Metrics Update

Jay Adams

Chief Claims Officer



((CITIZENS

PROPERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION

AOB Metrics Executive

Dashboard

AOB Metrics Executive Dashboard

Last Updated
Monday. November 11, 2019

Cause of Loss

Wind

water Damage - No... [, -

Water Damage - We.., - 141
Hail | 15
All Other Physical Da... | 11
Fire | 10
Fungi | 7
Liability - Property D... | 3
Vandalism & Malicio... | 3
Collapse | 2
Ligntning | 2
Damage by Vehidle, ... |

Scope of Work

e R
permanent RI i - ?dﬁ
I 39

(Blank)

Representation | &

AOB Matters by Status

Open 574 —.

AOB Invoice Amount

$14.11M

AOB Matters Created

2,113

Type of Work

rungi Testing ||| | | N NN ;55
Board up/Tarp _ 308
GO 020 N
reouild [ ¢
Rocf Damage - LAl
roofwrap [ e
@lank) ] 22
Temporary Repair . 38
Public Adjuster | &
Smoke Remediation | 4

Attorney | 2
AOB Matters by Month
800
To7
600
469
432
400 375
200 130
Closed 1539 -
0
2019 July 2019 2019 2019 2019
August  Septem... October  Novem..

AOB Matters Created
Pre-July 1st
925

Compliant

691

Non-Compliant

408

Still In Review

60

Pre-Suit (NOI Still In Review)
28

Rescinded

1

AOB Matter State

All s
CAT Name
All v

AOB Matter Create Date

n/2me

O

11/11/2019

O



e | Representation & Vendor
(CITIZENS Metrics

PROPERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION

Representation and Vendor Metrics

% of Matters with Representation Representation Type Attorney AOB Matter State
35.68% All e
Public Adjuster
Attorney
32.47% CAT Name
Representation 71.94% Public Adiust None All s
20 . ublic Adjuster 486 28.06%
Both Create Date
Hene 393 3.79% 712019 1171172019
MNone 28.06% ( ) ( )
Both 80
0 200 400 600 800
Top 5 Vendors Y B - e AO D 0B Mat e A TUS  AOBAmount
AOB Matter State @ Compliant @MNon-Compliant @Pre-July 1st @Pre-Suit {MOI Still In R... @Still In Review ‘YAG Restoration Inc. 3874 Pre-July 1st Closed £0.00 Wednesday, January 9, 2019
Xpress Water Restoration 4017 Pre-July 1st Closed $4883.92 Tuesday, April 23, 2019
. Xpress Water Restoration 4244 Mon-Compliant Closed £0.00 Monday, August 12, 2019
Green Restoratio.. a3
Xpress Water Restoration B233 MNon-Compliant Cpen $13728.60 Monday, September 30, 2019

. x¥press Water Restoration 6303 Compliant Cpen §3757.83 Monday, September 16, 2019
Xpress Restoratio.. 45 40
Xpress Water Restoration 8428 Compliant Cpen $0.00 Wednesday, October 30, 2019
(Bleni Xpress Restoration Inc EE Compliant Closed 1065133 Saturday, luly 6 2019
Xpress Restoration Inc Compliant Closed §1,650.00 Saturday, July 6, 2019
42 a Compliant Closed 31951600 Friday, July 5, 2019

Pre-July 1st Closed §6,034.58 Thursday, June 6 2019
Pre-July 1st Closed £0.00 Sunday, June 9, 2019

Cuick Meld Labs ... Xpress Restoration Inc

Xpress Restoration Inc

8B G

Air Quality Assess.., 13 4 Xpress Restoration Inc

$14,107,882.98




\((CITIZENS

PROPERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION

AOB Appraisal Metrics

Count of Appraisals by Type

Fungi Testing

oer [N

sk [ -
Il
0

Rebuild

Count of Appraisals by Vendor

Taro st .. [ ¢

Quick Mold L..

Green Restor... |
0

AOBCompany

-
Xpress \Water Restoration
Xpress Water Restoration
¥press Restoration Inc

Xpress Restoration Inc

Xpress Restoration Inc

‘Water Dryout LLC

were: S
B

Average Recommended vs Disputed vs Invoice Amoun...

@ Recommended @ Disputed @ Invoice

5,000

Disputed Matters by Reason

@ Coverage @ Denial or Partial Denial @ Pricing/Quality/Scope

10
8
2 I
1 1
17 2018

10

a7y
6303

423
1351

1601
7515

50

Apprai

TARP
TARP
Furngi
Water

Water
Water

Marin, Eljaiek, Lopez &

Shield Law Group of

$798,652.85 $516,379.25

AQE Matter State

All

CAT Name

All

Appraisal Created Date

T/6/2018 11/8/2019

O

Average Dispute Amount

$11,195.80

$4,480.99

Pricing/Quality/Scope
$3,879.67

InvoiceAmount  DisputedAmount  DisputeR:

$4,853.92 $1,183.92 Pricing/Quality/Scope
$3,504.03

$8901.30 $£4,808.13 Coverage

$6,811.32 $6,611.32 Pricing/Quality/Scope
£7,103.87 §5,786.34

$2,6T0.87 Coverage

Water Mitigation/Tempor...

Denial or Partial Denial

AOB Appraisal Metrics

Average Resolution
Amount

Water
$2,648.18

TARP
$2,757.74

Rebuild
$24,080.79

Other

$5,833.33

Fungi Testing
$1,348.89

Fungi

$4,034.81

Release

Release
Coverage Exclusion,/Denial

Release




N\

PROPERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION

P

CITIZENS

Notice of Intent Matters

NOI Matters
Type of Work

Water Mitigation

Board ug/Tarp

4526
4519
4507
4454
4436
4369

1

4
4

Compliant
Compliant
Compliant

Compliant
Compliant
Maon-Compliant
Compliant
Compliant
Compliant

AOB_STATUS

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Create Date

Thursday, Septerber 19, 2019
Wednesday, September 18, 2019
Wednesday, September 18, 2019
Wednesday, September 25, 2019
Monday, August 28, 2019
Tuesday, August 20, 2019
Tuesday, August 13, 2019
Thursday, September 12, 2019
Wednesday, September 4, 2019
Mondav. Seotember 9. 2019 o~

AOB Matters with NOI

AOB Invoice Amount

$95.48K 22

How NOI Received

Regular Mail
1

# of AOB Matters
Email

21
# of ADB Matters

Create Date

71172019 9/25/2019

Oo——=O

MNOI Status

Select all
(Blank)
Compliant
MNon-Compliant

TypeOfWark
All N
CAT Name
All N

Cause_of_Loss

All o



‘ Other Metrics

ITIZENS

PROPERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION

Received Method Count of AOB

Matter States Reasons for Non Compliance Email Matters
300
5055 Pre-July 1st
Pre-July 1st g925
Web
Mon-Compliant 22 Compllant
. 691
Compliant WEbSItE .
19 Non-Compliant
Still In Review 408
Fax
Pre-Suit (NOI .. - o 12 Still In Review
e o a-" QL.' 60
& ) o o Scan
. .0(\ \a a':“ ;ﬂ\ a‘ bd‘ ‘éf‘
Rescinded qp s o o 2 \Q’. (@9 .
- \‘6 o @“" @,x@ ,\0&“‘ 5@&“&.&" & o T 3 Pre-Suit (NOI S...
f;, ‘.q. ¥ 0¥ et [ \4“36 g o
o s,'7‘° S e o R S x ¥ 28
oK 1K W RET GBS o & g Certified Mail
1 Rescinded
1
OB MATTERID Y Month RepresentationExtClaim  ASSIGNMENT STATUS  AOQB Matter State  AOBAmMount TypeCftork RECENVEDMETHOD ~
Create Date TypeDfWark
1 2019 July Public Adjuster Unassigned Pre-July 1st $0.00 Fungi Email 7/1/2019 11/11/2019
%
2 2019 July Attorney Unassigned Pre-July 1st $0.00 Board up/Tarp Email All
3 2018 July  MNene Unassigned Pre-July 1st 5000 Water Mitigation  Email O—O
4 2019 July Attorney Unassigned Pre-July 1st £0.00 Fungi Email
5 2019 wmy  None Unassigned Pre-July 1st 5000 Water Mitigation  Email CAT Name
6 2019 lJuly Attorney Unassigned Pre-July 1st §0.00 Water Mitigation  Email all o
T 2019 uly Public Adjuster Unassigned Pre-July 1st $0.00 Water Mitigation  Email
5 2019 luly Attormey Unassigned Pre-July 1st $0.00 Water Mitigation  Email
9 2019 July Public Adjuster Unassigned Pre-July 1st $0.00 ‘Water Mitigation  Email Ca L
use_o1_Lass
10 2019 Juby MNone Unassigned Pre-July 1st $0.00 Rebuild Email - T

11 2019 July Attorney Unassigned Pre-July 1st $0.00 Water Mitigation  Email all hvd

$14,107,882.98




	HB 7065 Assignment of Benefits:�Metrics Update
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6

